
Embroiderers’ Guild - Glossop & District Branch 
Programme & workshops 2019-20 

Wed, 25 Sept 2019 From image to stitch – a textile adventure  
A talk by Allison James 
AGM, Rose Bowl competition 

Wed, 16 Oct 2019 Workshop 
Bugs – with Jane Hadfield 

Wed, 30 Oct 2019 
10am start

Working on a wall hanging for Reuben’s Retreat  
with Nikki Parmenter 

Wed, 27 Nov 2019 Stitch and chat from 10am 
Christmas party with activity 

December 2019 No meeting  

Wed, 29 Jan 2020 A talk about Glossop by Matthew Cox 
A town built on calico and cotton 

Wed, 26 Feb 2020 A Stitch in Line  
A talk by Rachel Singleton 

Wed, 11 March 2020 Workshop 
Making small books with Sandie Maher 

Wed, 25 March 2020 Stitch and chat from 10am 
Work on collaborative piece on cotton mills 

Wed, 29 April 2020 Painting with Yarn 
Alison Wake talks about her work 

Wed, 13 May 2020 Workshop 
Making caskets with Sheila Conchie 

Wed, 27 May 2020 Lynn Setterington talks about her recent stitch-based work 

Wed, 24 June 2020 Stitch and chat from 10am 
Blackwork masterclass – all levels 

Wed, 29 July 2020 EGM – vote for next year’s Officers 
Summer lunch at Glossop Cricket Club 
Members’ show and tell 

Wed, 26 August 2020 Collection of Subscriptions 
Activity




